
Date Event Students Category Host / Location Time 

Sunday, August 20, 2023 HSM Launch Meeting All Students Parent Meeting HSM Main Room 12:30-1:30pm

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Back to School Bash All Students Invite Event Jacob and Rhonda Johnson 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 HSM Hangout All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 HSM Hangout All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Difference Maker Seminar All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Trinity River Trash Bash & Fun After Event All Students Service Project Hope Church 8:00am-2:00pm

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 HSM Group Starts All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Men's One-Day High School Men Discipleship Event Hope Church TBD

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 HSM Group All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 HSM Group All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Friday, October 6, 2023 HSM Discipleship Weekend All Students Discipleship Event HSM Main Room TBD

Saturday, October 7, 2023 HSM Discipleship Weekend All Students Discipleship Event HSM Main Room TBD

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 HSM Group All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Women's One-Day High School Women Discipleship Event Hope Church TBD

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 HSM Group All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 HSM Group All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 HSM Group All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Service Project All Students Service Project TBD 8:00am-11:00am

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 HSM Group All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 HSM Group All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 OFF: Thanksgiving All Students Off

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 HSM Group All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 HSM Group All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 HSM Group: Christmas Party All Students Wednesday Night HSM Main Room 6:30-8:30pm

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 OFF: Christmas All Students Off

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Parent Hosted Hangout All Students Wednesday Night TBD 6:30-8:30pm

Sunday, December 31, 2023 Parent Hosted Hangout All Students Invite Event TBD TBD
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